
                    Manitowoc Len Nikolai Invitational
                         Meadow Links Golf Course
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2019
            ========== BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    15  Stevens Point                       (11:21.2  56:45.8 0:50.0)
==================================================
  1      1  Bode Erickson           8    10:50.0
  2      2  Aloysius Franzen        8    11:10.4
  3      3  Ethan Olds              7    11:26.8
  4      4  Dominik Urrutiamicke    8    11:38.6
  5      5  Jerrin Suehs            7    11:40.0
  6   (  6) Tyler Dalsbo            8    11:43.4
  7   (  7) Carsen Metz             8    11:58.1

  2.    91  Valders                             (13:20.8  66:43.9 1:10.6)
==================================================
  1     11  Lucas Spindler          7    12:42.5
  2     13  Gunnar Romuald          7    12:47.8
  3     18  Xavier Kauth            7    13:29.6
  4     24  Eli Staudinger          8    13:50.9
  5     25  Jacob Olson             6    13:53.1
  6   ( 36) Samuel Rugowski         8    14:26.8
  7   ( 43) Ethan Wasmer            7    14:48.8

  3.    94  Manitowoc Wilson Washington         (13:24.7  67:03.4 1:32.7)
==================================================
  1     10  Caleb Jatczak           8    12:28.9
  2     17  Cole Remiker            6    13:25.3
  3     19  Landon Zick             8    13:31.8
  4     20  Blaine McDonnell        8    13:35.8
  5     28  Benjamin Harrison       8    14:01.6
  6   ( 29) Seth Charles            7    14:02.7
  7   ( 35) Lincoln Herbert         8    14:24.8

  4.   121  Urban                               (13:44.7  68:43.1 1:43.9)
==================================================
  1     14  Bryce TenPas            7    12:52.9
  2     15  Joseph Daun             7    13:17.9
  3     21  Ethan Renzelmann        7    13:40.9
  4     32  Lucas Kuznacic          6    14:14.6
  5     39  Owen Hornickel          7    14:36.8
  6   ( 42) Jack Matczak            8    14:48.1
  7   ( 45) Landon Schramm          7    14:49.3

  5.   136  Wauwatosa East                      (13:49.3  69:06.1 2:48.1)
==================================================
  1      8  Franklin Cook           8    12:12.5
  2     23  John Eash-Scott         7    13:46.5
  3     26  Ellis Young             7    13:57.6
  4     31  Levi Mathison           6    14:08.9
  5     48  Matthew Bohringer       6    15:00.6

  6.   144  Kaukauna                            (13:49.3  69:06.2 2:34.1)
==================================================
  1      9  Robert Huntley          7    12:14.8
  2     12  Noah Laabs              7    12:47.6
  3     38  Brady Schultz           8    14:32.6
  4     41  Carson Peters           6    14:42.3
  5     44  Henry VandeHey          8    14:48.9
  6   ( 57) Andrew Torrey           8    15:37.3
  7   ( 65) Chase N                 8    18:18.6

  7.   163  Christ Child Academy                (14:15.0  71:14.6 1:50.4)
==================================================



  1     16  Zach Groh               8    13:24.0
  2     22  Davis Glavan            8    13:45.6
  3     27  Peter Gerrits           8    14:00.5
  4     46  Collin Kelly            7    14:50.1
  5     52  Hayden Brickley         8    15:14.4
  6   ( 55) Chase Bohman            6    15:29.1
  7   ( 61) Carter Contreras        6    16:05.6

  8.   193  Mishicot                            (14:35.5  72:57.2 0:47.3)
==================================================
  1     33  Aiden Schanilec         6    14:20.1
  2     34  Nicholas Parma          8    14:20.2
  3     37  Benjamin Brice          6    14:29.8
  4     40  Karson Kowalski         6    14:39.7
  5     49  Ethan Gnadt             8    15:07.4
  6   ( 51) Jackson Thor            6    15:13.5
  7   ( 53) Nicholas Logan          7    15:21.7

  9.   267  St. Francis                         (15:44.1  78:40.4 3:16.7)
==================================================
  1     30  Eliot Onesti            8    14:04.1
  2     56  Nico Vaca               8    15:35.7
  3     58  Brandon Cayenburg       8    15:47.8
  4     59  Danny Verhasselt        8    15:52.0
  5     64  Demitrous Evanoff       8    17:20.8

 10.   273  Franklin                            (15:29.8  77:28.9 1:15.4)
==================================================
  1     47  Kyle Gustafson          6    14:52.3
  2     50  Aiden Miller Reist      7    15:10.5
  3     54  Andrew Shelly           7    15:24.4
  4     60  Ephraim Rogina          7    15:54.0
  5     62  Jacob Nacotee           7    16:07.7
  6   ( 63) Xavier Beckerson        6    16:32.2
  7   ( 66) Michael Meunster        7    19:02.5
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Bode Erickson      8    Stevens Point             10:50.0  5:25 
    2    2 Aloysius Franzen   8    Stevens Point             11:10.4  5:36 
    3    3 Ethan Olds         7    Stevens Point             11:26.8  5:44 
    4    4 Dominik Urrutiamic 8    Stevens Point             11:38.6  5:50 
    5    5 Jerrin Suehs       7    Stevens Point             11:40.0  5:50 
    6    6 Tyler Dalsbo       8    Stevens Point             11:43.4  5:52 
    7    7 Carsen Metz        8    Stevens Point             11:58.1  6:00 
    8      Jamie Reeve        8    Stevens Point             12:01.5  6:01 
    9    8 Franklin Cook      8    Wauwatosa East            12:12.5  6:07 
   10    9 Robert Huntley     7    Kaukauna                  12:14.8  6:08 
   11      Frank Hagen        8    Stevens Point             12:26.2  6:14 
   12   10 Caleb Jatczak      8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 12:28.9  6:15 
   13      Huba Bodor-Gaszto  8    Stevens Point             12:29.2  6:15 
   14      Ryan Severson      7    Cedarburg                 12:31.4  6:16 
   15      Jacob Wietrzykowsk 8    Stevens Point             12:33.2  6:17 
   16      Caden O'Connell    8    Stevens Point             12:36.0  6:18 
   17   11 Lucas Spindler     7    Valders                   12:42.5  6:22 
   18      Jonathan Lang      7    Stevens Point             12:46.2  6:24 
   19      Carson Yenter      8    Stevens Point             12:46.6  6:24 
   20      Brett Strong       7    Stevens Point             12:47.3  6:24 
   21   12 Noah Laabs         7    Kaukauna                  12:47.6  6:24 
   22   13 Gunnar Romuald     7    Valders                   12:47.8  6:24 
   23   14 Bryce Tenpas       7    Urban                     12:52.9  6:27 
   24      Graham Ballard     7    Stevens Point             13:03.4  6:32 
   25      Logan Mayer        8    Stevens Point             13:03.7  6:32 
   26      Tyler Loomis       8    Stevens Point             13:11.8  6:36 
   27      Carter Higgins     7    Stevens Point             13:17.1  6:39 
   28   15 Joseph Daun        7    Urban                     13:17.9  6:39 
   29      Ian Roloff         7    Stevens Point             13:18.4  6:40 
   30      Hunter Koback      7    Stevens Point             13:21.7  6:41 
   31   16 Zach Groh          8    Christ Child Academy      13:24.0  6:42 
   32   17 Cole Remiker       6    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 13:25.3  6:43 
   33      Matt Frank         7    Stevens Point             13:28.0  6:44 
   34      Sam Manthey        7    Stevens Point             13:28.3  6:45 
   35   18 Xavier Kauth       7    Valders                   13:29.6  6:45 
   36   19 Landon Zick        8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 13:31.8  6:46 
   37      Will Gargulak      8    Stevens Point             13:34.4  6:48 
   38   20 Blaine McDonnell   8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 13:35.8  6:48 
   39   21 Ethan Renzelmann   7    Urban                     13:40.9  6:51 
   40      Nathan Busch       8    Stevens Point             13:43.7  6:52 
   41      Malcom Chaplinski  7    Stevens Point             13:45.2  6:53 
   42   22 Davis Glavan       8    Christ Child Academy      13:45.6  6:53 
   43   23 John Eash-Scott    7    Wauwatosa East            13:46.5  6:54 
   44      Keanan Haas        7    Stevens Point             13:48.1  6:55 
   45   24 Eli Staudinger     8    Valders                   13:50.9  6:56 
   46   25 Jacob Olson        6    Valders                   13:53.1  6:57 
   47      Kristoph Vantiem   8    Stevens Point             13:55.1  6:58 
   48      Cooper Gunderson   8    Stevens Point             13:55.7  6:58 
   49   26 Ellis Young        7    Wauwatosa East            13:57.6  6:59 
   50      Andrew Dziak       7    Stevens Point             13:59.5  7:00 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                    Manitowoc Len Nikolai Invitational
                         Meadow Links Golf Course
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2019
                                   mile
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
   51   27 Peter Gerrits      8    Christ Child Academy      14:00.5  7:01 
   52      Drew Bohlman       8    Stevens Point             14:00.8  7:01 
   53   28 Benjamin Harrison  8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 14:01.6  7:01 
   54   29 Seth Charles       7    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 14:02.7  7:02 
   55      Ryan Gardner       7    Stevens Point             14:04.0  7:02 
   56   30 Eliot Onesti       8    St. Francis               14:04.1  7:03 
   57      Nathan Wresch      7    Stevens Point             14:05.5  7:03 
   58   31 Levi Mathison      6    Wauwatosa East            14:08.9  7:05 
   59   32 Lucas Kuznacic     6    Urban                     14:14.6  7:08 
   60      Griffin Wierzba    8    Stevens Point             14:15.5  7:08 
   61   33 Aiden Schanilec    6    Mishicot                  14:20.1  7:11 
   62   34 Nicholas Parma     8    Mishicot                  14:20.2  7:11 
   63      Holden Knade-Sting 8    Stevens Point             14:20.7  7:11 
   64   35 Lincoln Herbert    8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 14:24.8  7:13 
   65   36 Samuel Rugowski    8    Valders                   14:26.8  7:14 
   66      Zachary Jeske      7    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 14:26.8  7:14 
   67   37 Benjamin Brice     6    Mishicot                  14:29.8  7:15 
   68   38 Brady Schultz      8    Kaukauna                  14:32.6  7:17 
   69   39 Owen Hornickel     7    Urban                     14:36.8  7:19 
   70   40 Karson Kowalski    6    Mishicot                  14:39.7  7:20 
   71   41 Carson Peters      6    Kaukauna                  14:42.3  7:22 
   72      Nathan Earnest     8    Stevens Point             14:46.2  7:24 
   73   42 Jack Matczak       8    Urban                     14:48.1  7:25 
   74   43 Ethan Wasmer       7    Valders                   14:48.8  7:25 
   75   44 Henry Vandehey     8    Kaukauna                  14:48.9  7:25 
   76   45 Landon Schramm     7    Urban                     14:49.3  7:25 
   77      Logan Baird        8    Stevens Point             14:49.4  7:25 
   78   46 Collin Kelly       7    Christ Child Academy      14:50.1  7:25 
   79   47 Kyle Gustafson     6    Franklin                  14:52.3  7:27 
   80      Elijah Schoepp     8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 14:55.7  7:28 
   81      Xavier Alm         7    Stevens Point             14:57.3  7:29 
   82   48 Matthew Bohringer  6    Wauwatosa East            15:00.6  7:31 
   83      Tyce Xiong         7    Stevens Point             15:03.8  7:32 
   84   49 Ethan Gnadt        8    Mishicot                  15:07.4  7:34 
   85      Dylan Ward         7    Valders                   15:09.7  7:35 
   86   50 Aiden Miller Reist 7    Franklin                  15:10.5  7:36 
   87   51 Jackson Thor       6    Mishicot                  15:13.5  7:37 
   88   52 Hayden Brickley    8    Christ Child Academy      15:14.4  7:38 
   89      Paolo Gonzalez     8    Urban                     15:19.2  7:40 
   90   53 Nicholas Logan     7    Mishicot                  15:21.7  7:41 
   91      Blake Leonhardt    8    Urban                     15:22.4  7:42 
   92   54 Andrew Shelly      7    Franklin                  15:24.4  7:43 
   93      Dawson Disch       8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 15:24.5  7:43 
   94      Toby Klein         7    Stevens Point             15:28.5  7:45 
   95   55 Chase Bohman       6    Christ Child Academy      15:29.1  7:45 
   96      Dillon Meisnest    8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 15:29.8  7:45 
   97      Micah Stachovak    8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 15:30.5  7:46 
   98      Benjamin Abler     8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 15:35.3  7:48 
   99   56 Nico Vaca          8    St. Francis               15:35.7  7:48 
  100   57 Andrew Torrey      8    Kaukauna                  15:37.3  7:49 
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  101      Carter Lenzner     7    Valders                   15:38.9  7:50 
  102   58 Brandon Cayenburg  8    St. Francis               15:47.8  7:54 
  103      Connor Campbell    8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 15:50.7  7:56 
  104   59 Danny Verhasselt   8    St. Francis               15:52.0  7:56 
  105   60 Ephraim Rogina     7    Franklin                  15:54.0  7:57 
  106      Derek Brooks       7    Stevens Point             15:56.3  7:59 
  107      Keaton King        8    Stevens Point             15:59.1  8:00 
  108      Owen Schacht       5    Mishicot                  16:00.9  8:01 
  109      Cohan Sandalle     7    Urban                     16:03.6  8:02 
  110   61 Carter Contreras   6    Christ Child Academy      16:05.6  8:03 
  111   62 Jacob Nacotee      7    Franklin                  16:07.7  8:04 
  112      Preston Yindra     7    Mishicot                  16:08.4  8:05 
  113      Truitt Haller      5    Green Bay Preble          16:08.6  8:05 
  114      Micah Eells        7    Mishicot                  16:13.8  8:07 
  115      Shane Smith        7    Christ Child Academy      16:13.9  8:07 
  116      Levi Welch         5    Valders                   16:19.5  8:10 
  117      Jerome Kawleski    8    Stevens Point             16:22.7  8:12 
  118      Isaiah Cyr         8    Urban                     16:26.4  8:14 
  119      Davin Olson        7    Mishicot                  16:31.2  8:16 
  120      Oliver Bradley     8    Stevens Point             16:31.7  8:16 
  121   63 Xavier Beckerson   6    Franklin                  16:32.2  8:17 
  122      Charlie Siminow    6    Christ Child Academy      16:39.3  8:20 
  123      Kaden Kuemmet      8    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 16:43.3  8:22 
  124      Joseph Heinen      7    Urban                     16:47.0  8:24 
  125      Rhys Wilker        7    Valders                   16:51.5  8:26 
  126      Flinn Opel         7    Urban                     16:58.1  8:30 
  127      West Bellavin      8    Stevens Point             17:04.6  8:33 
  128      Conner Hoffman     7    Stevens Point             17:19.3  8:40 
  129   64 Demitrous Evanoff  8    St. Francis               17:20.8  8:41 
  130      Kevin Halverson    6    Valders                   17:21.1  8:41 
  131      Owen Moore         6    Mishicot                  17:41.4  8:51 
  132      Jacob Drath        5    Valders                   17:48.8  8:55 
  133      Jackson Meyers     5    Valders                   17:50.2  8:56 
  134      Grant Brazzale     7    Urban                     17:56.7  8:59 
  135      Juan Escobar       6    Urban                     18:06.3  9:04 
  136      Jacob Thill        8    Christ Child Academy      18:17.4  9:09 
  137   65 Chase N            8    Kaukauna                  18:18.6  9:10 
  138      Owen Krueger       6    Valders                   18:21.4  9:11 
  139      McCoy Behnke       8    Valders                   18:24.9  9:13 
  140      Brogan McDonough   5    Christ Child Academy      18:29.7  9:15 
  141      Sebastian Romo     6    Valders                   18:33.0  9:17 
  142      Eric Pankratz      7    Valders                   18:35.6  9:18 
  143   66 Michael Meunster   7    Franklin                  19:02.5  9:32 
  144      Paiton Bertschy    5    Valders                   19:16.5  9:39 
  145      Donovan Horkan     8    Urban                     19:24.5  9:43 
  146      Sam Hauser         5    Valders                   19:50.7  9:56 
  147      Aiden Beckerson-St 7    Franklin                  20:14.8 10:08 
  148      Haiden Lyons       6    Valders                   20:43.5 10:22 
  149      Aidan Anderson     6    Urban                     21:18.3 10:40 
  150      Maxx Hilbelink     8    Urban                     22:01.8 11:01 
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  151      Lugh Crosson       7    Urban                     22:45.4 11:23 
  152      Kaleb Mayer        7    Manitowoc Wilson Washingt 27:22.7 13:42 
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